
Sullivan County Emergency Communications District 

Board Meeting and Holiday Schedule 

2021 

Board Meetings 
*Meetings are scheduled monthly but are subject to cancellation at any time. 

DATE TIME 
Monday, January 11, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday, February 8, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday, March 8, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday, April 12, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday, May 10, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday, June 28, 2021 
This meeting deviates from normal 
2nd Monday in order to close the 
fiscal year budget. 

09:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 12, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday August 9, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday, September 20, 2021 
This meeting deviates from normal 
2nd Monday due to annual TENA 
Conference 

09:00 a.m. 

Monday, October 11, 2021 
CANCELLED 

09:00 a.m. 

Monday, November 8, 2021 09:00 a.m. 
Monday, December 13, 2021 09:00 a.m. 

Holidays 
New Years Day Friday, January 1, 2021 
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 18, 2021 
Presidents Day Monday, February 15, 2021 
Good Friday Friday, April 2, 2021 
Memorial Day Monday, May 31, 2021 
Independence Day Monday, July 5, 2021 
Labor Day Monday, September 6, 2021 
Veterans Day Thursday, November 11, 2021 
Thanksgiving Thursday & Friday 

November 25 – 26, 2021 
Christmas Friday, December 24, 2021 

Monday, December 27, 2021 
2022 New Years Day Friday, December 31, 2021 

 


